
 

*Amended in accordance with the letter from MOHE on 2nd March 2021. Reference: JPT (BKPA)1000/500/016/01(51) 
*Endorsed by the 125th Senate Meeting (Edition 06/2021) – 23rd June 2021 

 

POSTGRADUATE ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
(COURSEWORK, MIXED MODE & RESEARCH) 
UNIVERSITI SAINS ISLAM MALAYSIA (USIM) 

SEMESTER I (A211), ACADEMIC SESSION 2021/2022 
 
 

ACTIVITY 

SEMESTER I (A211)  
NOTES 

DATE* DURATION WEEK 

University English Proficiency Test 
(UEPT) 

TBA 1 day -  

University & Course Registration 
(New Student) - Online 

2 – 5 Oct 2021 4 days Week 0  

Semester & Course Registration 
Online-Based (Senior Student)  

11 Oct – 7 Nov 2021 4 weeks  Week 1 – 4   

Late Semester & Course 
Registration Online-Based (Senior 

Student) 

8 Nov – 23 Jan 2022 10 weeks  Week 5 – 14  
With Fines & Processing 

Fee (RM50) 

Lecture / Research Work 11 Oct – 28 Nov 2021 7 weeks Week 1 – 7 
19 Oct 2021 – Maulidur 
Rasul & 4 Nov 2021 – 

Diwali 

Mid-Term Break Semester I 29 Nov – 5 Dec 2021 1 week - Break - - 

Lecture / Research Work 6 Dec 2021 – 23 Jan 2022 7 weeks Week 8 - 14 

19 Dec 2021 – Sultan 

Selangor Birthday /         

25 Dec 2021 – Christmas / 

1 Jan 2022 – New Year / 

14 Jan 2022 – YDP Besar 

N9 Birthday /                   

18 Jan 2022 - Thaipusam 

Study Week 
(Final check: registration, ledger) 

24 – 30 Jan 2022  1 week - Break - - 

Final Examination / Online 
Progress Report Evaluation 

Semester I 

31 Jan – 20 Feb 2022 3 weeks - 

1 & 2 Feb 2022 – CNY /  

1 Feb 2022 – Federal 

Territory Day 

Inter-Semester I Vacation 21 Feb – 20 March 2022 4 weeks - 1 Mar 2022 – Israk Mikraj 

*Subject to Change 
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POSTGRADUATE ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
(COURSEWORK, MIXED MODE & RESEARCH) 
UNIVERSITI SAINS ISLAM MALAYSIA (USIM) 

SEMESTER II (A212), ACADEMIC SESSION 2021/2022 
 
 

ACTIVITY 

SEMESTER II (A212)  

DATE* DURATION WEEK  

University English Proficiency 
Test (UEPT) 

TBA 1 day - 
 

University & Course Registration 
(New Student) – Online 

 14 – 17 March 2022 4 days Week 0  

Semester & Course Registration 
Online-Based (Senior Student) 

21 March - 17 April 2022 4 weeks  Week 1 – 4   

Late Semester & Course 
Registration Online-Based 

(Senior Student) 

18 April – 3 July 2022 10 weeks  Week 5 - 14  
With Fines & Processing 

Fee (RM50) 

Lecture / Research Work 21 March – 1 May 2022 6 weeks Week 1 - 6 
19 April – Nuzul Quran & 1 

May 2022 – Labor Day 

Special Break for Eid  2 – 8 May 2022 1 week - Break - 
2 & 3 May 2022 – Eid ul 

Fitr 

Lecture / Research Work 9 May – 3 July 2022 8 weeks Week 7 - 14 
15 May 2022 – Wesak 

Day 

Mid-Term Break Semester II - - - 
6 June 2022 – YDP Agong 

Birthday 

Lecture / Research Work - - - 9 July 2022 – Eid ul Adha 

Study Week 
(Final check: registration, ledger) 

4 – 10 July 2022 1 week - Break - - 

Final Examination / Online 
Progress Report Evaluation 

(PPS08) Semester II 

11 – 31 July 2022 3 weeks - 30 July 2022 – Maal Hijrah 

Inter-Semester II Vacation 1 – 28 Aug 2022 4 weeks - 
31 Aug 2022 – National 

Day & 16 Sept 2022- Hari 

Malaysia 

*Subject to Change 
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PUBLIC HOLIDAY FOR FEDERAL, NEGERI SEMBILAN & SELANGOR 

PUBLIC HOLIDAY 
YEAR 

2021* 2022* 

New Year 1 January (Friday) 1 January (Saturday) 

Birthday of Yang di-Pertuan Besar Negeri 

Sembilan (Nilai Campus Only) 
14 January (Thursday) 14 January (Friday) 

Thaipusam 28 January (Thursday) 18 January (Tuesday) 

Chinese New Year 
12 & 13 February                

(Friday & Saturday) 

1 & 2 February              

(Tuesday & Wednesday) 

Israk & Mikraj (Nilai Campus Only) 11 March (Thursday) 1 March (Tuesday) 

Nuzul Quran (Pandan Indah Campus Only) 29 April (Thursday) 19 April (Tuesday) 

Labour Day 1 May (Saturday) 1 May (Sunday)** 

Eid ul Fitri 
13 & 14 May       

(Thursday & Friday) 

2 & 3 May               

(Monday & Tuesday) 

Wesak  26 May (Wednesday) 15 May (Sunday)** 

Birthday of Yang di-Pertuan Agong 7 June (Monday) 6 June (Monday) 

Eid ul Adha 20 July (Tuesday) 9 July (Saturday) 

Maal Hijrah (Muharram New Year) 10 August (Tuesday) 30 July (Saturday) 

National Day 31 August (Tuesday) 31 August (Wednesday) 

Malaysia Day 16 September (Thursday) 16 September (Friday) 

Birthday of Prophet Muhammad S.A.W 

(Maulidur Rasul) 
19 October (Tuesday) 9 October (Sunday) 

Diwali / Deepavali 4 November (Thursday) 24 October (Monday) 

Birthday of Sultan Selangor (Pandan Indah 

Campus Only) 
11 December (Saturday) 11 December (Sunday) 

Christmas 25 December (Saturday) 25 December (Sunday)** 

*Subject to Change 
 
**Hari kelepasan am yang jatuh pada hari Ahad maka hendaklah digantikan pada keesokan harinya (Isnin) 
tetapi jika keesokannya pula sedia menjadi suatu hari kelepasan am, hari berikutnya hendaklah dijadikan hari 
kelepasan am. Jika jatuh pada hari Sabtu, tidak akan diganti. (Akta Hari kelepasan Am 1951) 


